
281-5077
Billings Community Cable

Channels 7 & 8 -www.comm7tv.com
SUNDAY, September 7th

7:00a Grace and Truth
8:00a Trinity Lutheran Church
9:30a St. Lukes Episcopal
10:30a Salvation Army Service
11:00a Peace Lutheran Svc.
12:00p Everlasting Covenant .

. Congregation
1:30p Out and About
2:00p Vintage Vehicles
2:30p Train Time
3:00p Eckankar
3:30p So. Texas Conjunto
4:00p Behind the
Investigation
4:30p Western Heritage Ctr.
5:30p Peace Lutheran Church
6:30p Veterans Nav. Network
7:00p Family Tree Nurturing
7:30p Salvation Army Service
8:00p City Council

MONDAY, September 8th
8:30a Miller’s Gold
10:30a Spotlight On The Arts
11:00a Your County
11:30a All About Billings
12:00p Living Well In Montana
12:30p The Library Show
1:00p Family Tree Center
1:30p The Film Zone
2:00p Vintage Vehicles
2:30p Veteran’s Navigation Net
3:30p Train Time
4:00p Behind Investigation
4:30p Our Planet Our Health
5:30p City Council-LIVE

TUESDAY, September 9th
8:30a Colour in Your Life
9:00a County Commissioners
10:30a Behind Investigation
11:00p Last Best Constitution
12:00p Our Planet Our Health
12:30p The Library Show
1:00p Financial Fitness
1:30p Veterans Navigation
2:00p NAMI Billings
2:30p Spotlight On The Arts
3:00p Living Well In MT
5:00p Trinity Lutheran Church

7:00p Maximizing Life
8:00p City Council-LIVE
WEDNESDAY, September 10th

8:30a Millers Gold
9:30a All About Billings
10:30a Behind The Investigtion
11:30a Out and About
12:00p Our Planet, Our Health
12:30p Fanily Tree Center
1:30p The Library Show
2:00p Last Best Constitution
3:30p Train Time
4:00p Our Montana
4:30p NAMI Billings
5:00p The Film Zone
5:30p Quest For Truth
6:00p Behind The Investigation
6:30p Spotlight On The Arts
7:00p Grace and Truth
7:30p Living Well In Montana
8:00p The Library Show
9:00p Vintage Vehicles
9:30p County Commissioners
10:30p Earthnet

THURSDAY, September 11th
8:00a Living Well in Montana

. 9:00a NAMI Billings
9:30a Out and About
10:00a Veterans Nav. Network
10:30a Our Montana
11:00a City Council
3:00p Behind The Investigation
4:00p All About Billings
4:30p Spotlight On The Arts
5:00p The Library Show
5:30p Living Well In Montana
6:00p Our Planet Our Health
7:00p Out and About
7:30p Family Tree Center
8:00p Financial Fitness
8:30p Our Montana
9:00p City Council Replay

FRIDAY, September 12th
8:00a Colour In Your Life
9:30a The Library Show
10:00a County Commissioners
11:30a Craig Johnson
12:30p All About Billings
1:00p City Council

4:00p NAMI Billings
4:30p Living Well in Montana
5:00p Your County
5:30p Education Foundation
7:00p Our Montana
7:30p Living Well In Montana
8:00p Major Miller Show
9:00p Behind The Investigation
9:30p Vintage Vehicles

10:00p Major Miller Show
SATURDAY, September 13th
8:00a Quest For Truth
8:30a The Library Show
9:00a NAMI Billings
9:30a Hebrew Roots

11:00a Family Tree Center
11:30a All About Billings
12:00p County Commissioners
1:00p Financial Fitness
2:00p Maximizing Life
3:30p So. Texas Conjunto
4:00p WHC- High Noon
5:00p Living Well in Montana
5:30p Spotlight On The Arts
6:00p The Film Zone
6:30p Earthnet
7:00p All About Billings
7:30p Veteran’s Nav. Network
8:00p Financial Fitness
8:30p NAMI Billings
9:00p The Library Show
9:30p Vintage Vehicles
10:00p Millers Gold

HIGHLIGHTS
WHC High Noon

Disease in
Livestock

-

We Stream Live on:
www.comm7tv.com

Highlights
All About
Billings


